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Name of the event 'Webinar on “Advocacy Skills in Corporate Scenario"

Date of ti}e event 5t October 2020

MS Team Link: https://teams.microsoft.com/I/meetup-
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Location of the event

Sponsoring organization

( if Any sponsor) NA

Event Caption/Conference {The Webinar was intended to help students to develop the advocacy skills in Corporate

Summery / Scenario and learn Court Crafts. A lawyer's tone, style and skill in advocacy have an|
(Brief description) important role and this session shall help students in honing these skills.
200 Words MAX.
INA

Notes, Highlights &dialogs with
representatives, speakers, and
exhibitors

Images/Photos i

( Selected with Caption ) oto Attached.
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exhibitors

Videos
{ Selected with Video
Description )
representatives, speakers, and

https://web.microsoftstream.com/video/0c334501-5484-42d8-a3¢c6-
0 10adb99e7e3 2ist=studio

exhibitors
Name of the Organizing Department School
Department/ School Law School of Law
Name Contact Number Email ID __
Convener details Prof.(Dr.) Pradeep 9718882529 pradeep.kulshrestha@sharda.ac.in
: Kulshrestha, Dean, SUSOL
oS Name ; Affiliation
Dr. Rajesh Mohan Rai, Industry
- (Master Coach, HR strategist and
Chief Guest/Guest of Honor facilitator)
Contact No:
Email ID:
AREA S
Sl e = pas : [Academics/ Industry/
Speaker details ~ Nameofthe Affiliation Research Organization/
Speaker 5 Others
- (Please specify)]
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S.No. | Name Email Address l\rl\:lz?r?li:::r

" 1 Aakansha 2016008798.aakansha@ug.sharda.ac.in 8851091670

. 2 Abhay Solanki 2016007570.abhay@ug.sharda.ac.in 8510078709
3 Abhineet Kumar Abhineet082@gmail.com 9570785599
4 Abhishek kesarwani kesarwani.abhishek052.ak@gmail.com 7565865409
5 Adil khan 2016012163.adi|@ug.sharda.ac.in 9634702802
6 Aditi Singh 2016013624 .aditi@ug.sharda.ac.in 9910256911
7 Akansha rajput 2017012010.akansha@ug.sharda.ac.in 7351002763
8 Akash agrawal 2016004790.akash@ug.sharda.ac.in 9958717947
9 Akash Prasad akashprasad.kir@gmail.com 7903128599
10 | Akshat Das theakshat28@gmail.com 8130264435
11 Akshita Tyagi 2016011739.akshita@ug.sharda.ac.in 8860506354
12 | Aman kaur aman1999aman1@gmail.com 8728987557
13 | Amar nath pandey 2016014771.amarnath@ug.sharda.ac.in 9911765757
14 | Amit 2016007522 .amit@ug.sharda.ac.in 9910009304
15 Amitt Sharma sharmaamit20476@gmail.com 7669823940
16 | Anam ali 2015008342 .anam@ug.sharda.ac.in 8860071529
17 | Anjali Vikram Singh Anjalivikram98@gmail.com 783897246
18 Anmol Kaur 2016005662.anmol@ug.sharda.ac.in 9643255745
19 | Antara Kolay 2017010954 .antara@ug.sharda.ac.in 8800684742
20 | Anuradha Patel 2017014810.anuradha@ug.sharda.ac.in 8455986903
21 Apaar singh apaarsingh97 @gmail.com 9871629039
22 | Archana Singh archanasingh10071982@gmail.com 8126296750
23 | Arindam Tripathi arindamt15@gmail.com 9891964267
24 | Arjun kalra 2017012869.arjun@ug.sharda.ac.in 8860054462
25 | Arnab Chanda 2017007030.arnab@ug.sharda.ac.in 7399295881
26 | Ashish Kumar Singh ashishsingh.225619@gmail.com 9334195836
27 | Ashmita Singh 2018011321.ashmita@ug.sharda.ac.in 9319610958
28 | AUWAL SHEHU ALI auwalshehualil2@gmail.com 9899831845
29 avinash mishra avinash2261996@gmail.com 9181791122
30 Ayush bisht880@gmail.com 9818407025
31 ayush agrawal 2016006494 .ayush@ug.sharda.ac.in 7688986588
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32 Azizur Rehman azizsiddiqui786@gmail.com 9557881607
33 | Azmat Hayat Khan azmat265@gmail.com 9971094893
34 | B.Keerthi keerthushadow@gmail.com 7299715669
35 Badrul Alam 2020822415.md@pg.sharda.ac.in 1621875179
36 Bhumika Shah bhumikashah557 @gmail.com 9162732654
, 37 Bhupendra pratap singh i.am.bhupendraa@gmail.com 9634373236
38 Chanchal gupta 2017009988.chanchal@ug.sharda.ac.in 9599393080
39 | Darlington Muchokomori dmuchokomori29@gmail.com 9667773423
40 Debarati Chakrabarty 2017000017 .debarati@ug.sharda.ac.in 7002112025
41 Deepadnya deepswalanj@gmail.com 8779648056
42 Devansh Agnihotri devanshagnihotri786@gmail.com 8800691160
43 DhanyaC S dhanyac@srmist.edu.in 9500061584
44 Divya Chaudhary 2017009997 .divya@ug.sharda.ac.in 8076049157
45 Dr. Om Prakash Sharma opsharma.law@gmail.com 8967589798
46 Dr. Seema Surendran seema.su@cmr.edu.in 9742665435
47 Dr.N.B.Chandrakala drkala.prof@gmail.com 9703482849
48 | Gamuchirai 2016003521.gamuchirai@ug.sharda.ac.in 9599485321
49 Garima Rai 2016009114.garima@ug.sharda.ac.in 9654891989
50 | Gibson Tatenda Musiyiwa 2016009083.gibson@ug.sharda.ac.ain 8130328211
51 Gobre Seri Jonathan David | 2019005755.gobre@pg.sharda.ac.in 8376838664
52 Hailye Birhane bhailye@gmail.com 9311986641
53 Haris idrees 2017013112 haris@ug.sharda.ac.in 9568683503
54 | Harsh Goel 2017009618.harsh@ug.sharda.ac.in 9667347136
55 | Harshit Aggarwal 2016004003.harshit@ug.sharda.ac.in 9560342696
56 Harshit Tripathi 2018007054 .harshit@ug.sharda.ac.in 8989626433
57 Himanshu Rathi himanshurathihr2000@gmail.com 9667096575
58 Indrani Paul indranipaul199808@gmail.com 9873326269
59 Irene Adolf Olomi ireneolomi1@gmail.com 8448796552
60 isha singhal 2017006869.isha@ug.sharda.ac.in 8447790247
61 Jabir Rizvi rizvijabir7 @gmail.com 9717621774
62 Janishar janisharqureshi@gmail.com 8448931787
63 Janwi Shankar janwishankar@gmail.com 8750809882
64 | Jyotsna bhugra jyotsnabhugra@gmail.com 9650827476
65 Kanu Priya 2018003208 kanu@ug.sharda.ac.in 9102760254
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66 Karan sharma 2017008288 .karan@ug.sharda.ac.in 8573995997
67 | KAREN SABAI c.jourdan7347 @gmail.com 917708E111
68 | KHALID MUSTAFA BEG khalidmuatafa17@gmail.com 8825073067
69 | kiran 2017014714 .kiran@ug.sharda.ac.in 7835914307
70 Kriti Tiwari 2016011005 .kriti@ug.sharda.ac.in 9653020228
71 Kumar chinmay 2017012106.kumar@ug.sharda.ac.in 8448616303
72 Kunal choudhary 2016014151 .kunal@gmail.com 9717299194
73 | Kushal chauhan kushalchauhan326@gmail.com 8053924819
74 | LISACATHERINE JOSEPH | carherinelisser@gmail.com 9971136502
75 M MALATHI malumurali21@gmail.com 9962847398
76 M.K. Raghav Raman 2017003256.m@ug.sharda.ac.in 9958060629
77 | Mahima sumal 2017007907.mahima@ug.sharda.ac.in 9654164242
78 | Manas kumar tiwari 2019543995.manas@ug.sharda.ac.in 8789435138
79 MANI PRATAP mpmaniprat@gmail.com 7008565341
80 Manjunatha.N.G ksluphd2011@gmail.com 9880821209
81 Mausam 2017009987 .mausam@ug.sharda.ac.in 8929916390
82 ;;"jj“;r‘jéfbe”am e 2020802275.mawuleabenam@ug.sharda.ac.in | 233205943927
83 | Mayur jain 2016009950. mayur@ug.sharda.ac.in 9711912616
84 Meenakshi Mehra 2016011235.mehra@ug.sharda.ac.in 8588040514
85 | Megovou Peseyie 2017014444 . megovou@ug.sharda.ac.in 8448662700
86 Melissa Toro 2016001881.toro@ug.sharda.ac.in 9958327463
87 Mohini Chaturvedi 2017012581.mohini@ug.sharda.ac.in 8318755612
88 Mridul jain 2017005963.mridul@ug.sharda.ac.in 8800379499
89 Muskan Gupta muskangupta7@gmail.com 9971143136
90 Naina 2016001219.naina@ug.sharda.ac.in 7895177297
91 Nancy Chaudhary 2016005276.nancy@ug.sharda.ac.in 8826874639
92 Neha shah 2016008507.neha@ug.sharda.ac.in 9958623451
93 Nikkita 2016012057.nikkita@sharda.ac.in 7048952572
94 Nishant Singh ns3275190@gmail.com 8318695080
95 NITISH RAMAN B nitishraman1999@gmail.com 9625100104
96 Nomatter R Makaza 2017003050.makaza@ug.sharda.ac.in 8929641959
97 Ojasvi Agnihotri ojasviagnihotri21@gmail.com 9910878013
68 | Epereitt i jeffewane15@gmail.com 9311701974
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99 | P. MUTHUKUMAR selvapearlkumaran@gmail.com 9551043580
100 | Parijat Debbarma 2016005758 parijat@ug.sharda.ac.in 8448614826
101 | Piyush 2017014929.piyush@ug.sharda.ac.in 6205234544
102 | Piyush Agarwal 2020493206.piyush@ug.sharda.ac.in 9971145750
103 | Poulami Sarkar 2015011948.poulami@ug.sharda.ac.in 8697154392
104 | Prahil Sharma prahilsharma28@gmail.com 9911820828
105 | Pramaap Singh 2017005671.pramaap@ug.sharda.ac.in 9199912432
106 | Pranav Gupta 2018011697 .pranav@ug.sharda.ac.in 9999032253
107 | Prateek aggarwal 2017012326 .prateek@ug.sharda.ac.in 9953800014
108 | Priya Khanna priyakhanna1998@gmail.com 8860257483
109 | Priya Shekhawat 2017007711.priya@ug.sharda.ac.in 9758787896
110 | Priyanka kumari 2016012787.privanka@ug.sharda.ac.in 9871030457
111 | Priyanka Thakur 20‘16014890.priyanka@ug.sharda.ac.in 8368154963
112 ;ﬁ'('zahbahkﬁgzgﬂ;s 2017007538 pullabhotla@ug.sharda.ac.in 9319914321
113 | Pushpanjali 2017015060.pushpanjali@ug.sharda.ac.in 9873585629
114 | Raghvender Singh 2017009177.raghvender@ug.sharda.ac.in 9953098834
115 | Rahul kapoor 2016004962.rahul@ug.sharda.ac.in 9625051785
116 | Rakhi Budhiraja Advocate rakhibudhiraja@gmail.com 9871158578
117 | RASHMI PRADHAN pradhanrashmi2002@gmail.com 7004706788
118 | Raushan Kumar 2019004242 raushan@ug.sharda.ac.in 7273050116
119 | Riddhima bhadauria 2017011879.riddhima@ug.sharda.ac.in 9643925301
120 | Ridhima Singh ridhimasingh543@gmail.com 7827496755
121 | Rishabh Chawla chawlarishabh263@gmail.com 9650249425
122 | rudransh bhadauria rudransh2305@gmail.com 8954500002
123 | oo d;ﬁﬂr{fg:dzwa 2018000414.ruth@ug.sharda.ac.in 9667773482
124 | S.Duerack Raj Thilak duerackt@srmist.edu.in 9962101038
125 | Sachin Rawat sachinrawat261999@gmail.com 8130912115
126 | Saket saurabh saketsv.77@gmail.com 8292884344
127 | Sakshi sakshigupta18nov@gmail.com 8002709972
128 | Sakshi kumari 2019595316.sakshi@ug.sharda.ac.in 8002658502
129 | Saloni tyagisaloni825@gmail.com 9667839631
130 | Samiksha 2017002150.samiksha@ug.sharda.ac.in 7004273961
131 | Samiksha Shivhare 2016013576.samiksha@ug.sharda.ac.in 7055880082
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132 | Sangeeta panwar sangeetapanwar008@gmail.com 8800462089
133 | Sania Dua 2016004702.sania@ug.sharda.ac.in 9643775406
134 | Sanskriti sanskritigemini@gmail.com 9717846771
135 | Sehrish poswal sehrishposwal@gmail.com 7889537330
136 | Shashank Pandey 2016009159.Shashank@ug.sharda.ac.in 9149063085
137 | Shashwat Sharan Sharma shashwatips@gmail.com 9818295171
138 | Sheikh Aman Rana 2016006618.sheikh@ug.sharda.ac.in 9773859773
139 | Shilpi Singh shilpisingh9889@gmail.com 9717728805
140 | Shruti saxena 2016012479 .shruti@ug.sharda.ac.in 8810590519
141 | Shubham Agarwal 2017013701.shubham@ug.sharda.ac.in 8447736802
142 | Shubham Singh Rathore shubhrathore89@gmail.com 9818007818
143 | Snehanshu Bhushan snehanshubhushan@gmail.com 9123242673
144 | Sonia Mohnani mohnani78@gmail.com 9891431541
145 | Suchasmita Subhadarsint | 9016006010.subhasmita@ugsharda.ac.in 9205602488
146 | Sumanth nayak 2016008001.sumanth@ug.sharda.ac.in 8447618595
147 | Sumeet Kapoor 2018008466.sumeet@ug.sharda.ac.in 9318456425
148 | Sumit Srivastava 2016005104 .sumit@ug.sharda.ac.in 8826008869
149 | Sunil Kumar Yadav 2016013607.sunil@ug.sharda.ac.in 9560848461
150 | Suraj kumar gupta 2016006161.suraj@ug.sharda.ac.in 7274023450
151 | Suraj Singh surajsinghank@gmail.com 9821638627
152 | Sushil devedi sushildevedi29dec@gmail.com 8076308497
153 | Swapnil swapnil.vyas720@gmail.com 9977796176
154 | Swastik Mayank 2017015489.swastik@ug.sharda.ac.in 8826159045
155 | Swati priya Swati06priya@gmail.com 8210001743
156 | Tarun Rawat 2016011961 tarun@ug.sharda.ac.in 9810432058
157 | Udath singh 2017011080.udath@ug.sharda.ac.in 9958178339
158 | UJJWAL KUMAR 2016006436.ujjwal@ug.sharda.ac.in 8448633351
159 | Vaibhav Kumar Shah 2017007943.vaibhav@ug.sharda.ac.in 7765958160
160 | Vaibhavee Jaipuriar 2017009525.vaibhavee@ug.sharda.ac.in 9205127662
161 | Vaishali vaishaliphull@gmail.com 9990766354
162 | Vaishali Gupta 2016011752.vaishali@ug.sharda.ac.in 9267964855
163 | Vaishnavi Pandey 2018000906.vaishnavi@ug.sharda.ac.in 8860959362
164 | Vasudev Soni 2016011371.vasudev@ug.sharda.ac.in 9654335335
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165 | Vikrant vikrant72rana.v@gmail.com 8383864656
166 | Vishal kumar 2017006514 .vishal@ug.sharda.ac.in 8171695576
167 | YASH MALIK iyashmalik14@gmail.com 8684016565
168 | Yashusve Malik yashusve @outlook.com 9368291418
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